Untertoggenburger Lupi-Meisterschaft 2023
Schutzengesellschaft Flawil

Einzelrangliste
17.11.2023 - 25.11.2023

Einzelwettkampf Auflage - Luftpistole

Rang Teilnehmer

Bernet Oskar
Ziiger Hugo
Habegger Ruedi
Moretto Silvio
Bacharach Markus
Jurietti Enzo
Feldmann Ruedi
Fleischmann Heinz
Biermann Michel
Niggli Urs

Gachter Walter
Kaeser Markus
Wick Gerda

Elmer Willi

Renner Josef
Angehrn Markus
Rohner Patrick
Ehrenbolger Yves W.
Heeb Wendelin
Diggelmann Regina
Oberholzer Werner
Gianella Maurizio
Brunner Jakob
Wittwer Willi
Briitsch Kurt
Gantenbein Ulrich
Knofler Fredy
Kiinzle Andreas
Hoéneisen Willy
Wachter Rainer
Bossow Hanspeter
Kiittel Armin
Schenkel Curdin
Geiger Armin
Hinder Walter
Beerli Simon
Sandmeier Ueli
Ullmann Ruedi
Hutter Heidi

Boésch Hans-Ulrich
Schenkel Alice
Tigani Domenico
Dalcher Erika
Diggelmann Rudolf
Stager Paul
Hediger Harald
Senn Trinidad
Filippi Sabina
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1961V
1968 S
1948 SV
1953 SV
1960 V
1952 SV
1954V
1957V
1952 SV
1950 SV
1942 SV
1973 S
1957V
1950 SV
1952 SV
1959V
1956 V
1956 V
1960 V
1952 Sv
1950 SV
1957V
1963 V
1957V
1948 SV
1951 sv
1950 SV
1954V
1947 SV
1949 SV
1959V
1941 sV
1965 S
1939 SV
1945 SV
1976 S
1946 SV
1952 SV
1960 V
1955V
1965 S
1951 SV
1954V
1950 sV
1952 SV
1964 S
1970 S
1965 S

Verein

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stad 97

Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

99

Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen 99
Diessenhofen, Pistolenschiitzen 99
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi 98

Faido, Societa Carabinieri
Ennenda, Pistolenschiitzen

95
98

Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschutzen-Verein 98

Faido, Societa Carabinieri

99

Zdrich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi 96
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi 95
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst 98
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadl 97

Netstal, Schitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

94
98

St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen 98
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies 96
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi 94

Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

97
95

Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschutzen 98

Faido, Societa Carabinieri
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

98
97

Tagerwilen, Pistolenschitzenverein 96
Pfaffikon SZ, Pistolenschitzen am Etz 96
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschitzen-Verein 95
Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschiitzen-Verein 94

Appenzell, Pistolenschitzen

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

96

Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschutzen 95

Amriswil, Pistolensektion RSA

94

Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der Stad 95

Alterswilen, Handrohrschitzen

95

Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst 96

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Kriens, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

96
96
94
93

Zurich Affoltern, Pistolenschiitzen 94

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen

94
94

Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschitzen 94
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein 92

Wil SG, Sportschitzen

93

Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein 93
Zirich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadi 92
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst 87

Faido, Societa Carabinieri
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92

99
97
98
96
98
98
97
98
97
96
98
96
98
98
93
93
96
99
96
96
93
94
96
94
96
96
98
96

92
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
96
93
96
96
98
94
93
94
96
95
92

99
99
97
98
97
99
97
96
96
99
98
97
96
98
98
98
97
96
96
97
97
96
95
97
95
95
94
94

98
96
96
95
94
94
94
95
94
95
92
92
90
95
95
94
92
97
95

Punkte
295
295
294
293
293
292
292
292
292
291
291
291
291
290
289
289
289
289
289
288
288
288
288
287
287
286
286
286
286
285
285
285
284
284
284
284
283
283
282
282
282
282
281
281
281
280
279
279

30.00
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Rang Teilnehmer

49 Preisig Sonja

50 Heule Peter

51 Canali Paul

52 Furrer Hansruedi
53 Thomas Loértscher
54 Boss Paul

55 Schobi Thomas

56 Kuratli Ueli

57 Grubenmann Josef
58 Schmied Robert
59 Widmer Franz

60 Looser Peter

61 Biichel Hans

62 Stieger Elsi

63 Kaufmann Carmen
64 Wagner René

65 Rutz Ferdinand

66 Miihlebach Max

67 Frei Peter

68 Hofmann Erwin

69 Bulgheroni Enrico
70 Bronimann Marlies
71 Annunziata Antonio
72 Breitenmoser Pankraz
73 Stieger Paul

74 Braun Urs

75 Mosberger Klemenz
76 Buechel Max

77 Rohrer Ernst

78 Rechsteiner Walter
79 Brunner Kathi

80 Galetti Marco

81 Graber Meinrad

82 Schwank Franz

83 Sieber Otto

84 Bar Karl

85 Cossy Eric

86 Flisch Florian

87 Wagner Gertrud

88 Miiller Albert

89 Fontanive Claudio
90 Eichenberger Erich
91 Meile Albert

92 Michel Franz

93 Epper Lisa

94 Kessler Rosmarie
95 Steimer Horst

96 Vogel Willi
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1967 S
1958 V
1955V
1945 SV
1967 S
1950 SV
1954V
1955V
1955V
1941 SV
1950 SV
1948 SV
1950 SV
1953 SV
1961V
1949 SV
1951 sv
1943 SV
1955V
1942 SV
1955V
1954V
1942 SV
1958 V
1949 SV
1954 v
1957V
1938 SV
1958 V
1954 Vv
1954V
1970 S
1955V
1949 SV
1941 SV
1956 V
1955V
1933 SV
1949 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1943 SV
1941 SV
1941 SV
1970 S
1946 SV
1939 SV
1947 SV

Verein

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Itingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschitzen
Appenzell, Pistolenschiitzen
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Sportschitzen

St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Bachtel-Hinwil, Pistolenschitzen
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Zurich, Schitzengesellschaft der Stadi
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stad
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Wil SG, Sportschitzen
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Frauenfeld, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Flawil, Schitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Ebnat-Kappel, Pistolenschitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen

Teufen, Pistolen-Sportschitzen-Verein
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
Au-Widnau, Schitzengesellschaft
Tagerwilen, Pistolenschiitzenverein
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Flawil, Schiitzengesellschaft Pistolenst
Alterswilen, Handrohrschiitzen
Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein
Frauenfeld, Stadtschiitzengesellschaft
Bachtel-Hinwil, Pistolenschitzen
Hettlingen-Seuzach, Pistolenschitzen
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft d
Hirslanden-Riesbach, Infanterie Schies
Pfaffikon Sz, Pistolenschiitzen am Etz
Ennenda, Pistolenschitzen
Gossau, Sportschiitzen

Aadorf, Pistolenschitzenverein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft d
Ruthi-Lienz, Pistolenschiitzen
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92
95
96
93
94
95
91
94
88
91
90
91
92
91
92
92
87
89
89
91
91
88
88
90
94
88
91
93
87
93
88
87
83
89
91
89
92
84
91
90
84
86
88
84
86
79
90
71

92
92
95
92
92
95
93
91
98
91
93
91
91
91
90
91
91
91
91
89
91
91
93
92
91
91
91
89
89
88
93
88
94
91
85
88
89
90
87
83
90
85
83
85
82
93
77
78

95
92
88
93
92
88
93
92
91
94
93
93
92
92
91
90
94
92
92
92
90
92
90
89
86
91
88
88
93
88
87
92
90
86
89
88
84
88
84
88
87
89
89
89
89
83
86
75

Punkte
279
279
279
278
278
278
277
277
277
276
276
275
275
274
273
273
272
272
272
272
272
271
271
271
271
270
270
270
269
269
268
267
267
266
265
265
265
262
262
261
261
260
260
258
257
255
253
224
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